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Product Specification 

                                                             
Product Name Yamasa Konbu Tsuyu 1.8L [6] 

Product Code DTSU001 

Product 

Description 

Concentrated Konbu kelp seaweed soup stock. Best cooked with noodles (udon, soba, 

somen) or to make sukiyaki, oden, nimono   

Ingredient Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, Salt), Water, High Fructose Syrup, Fish and 

Kombu Extract, Sugar, Salt, Alcohol, Monosodium Glutamate, Blend Seasoning, 

Hydrolyzed Fish Protein, Shiitake Mushroom Extract, Yeast Extract, Acidity 

Regulator (270), Flavour Enhancer (631), Mirin (Sweet Sake), Flavour Enhancer (627) 

Product Details 
 

Weight per unit(kg) 1.8 

Units per carton 6 

Nutritional 

Information 

 

Serving per pack: 60 

Serving size: 30ml 

 Average Quantity per 

serving 

Average Quantity per 

100g 

Energy 161 kJ / 38 kCal  537 kJ / 128 kCal 

Protein 1.4 g 4.6 g 

Fat – Total 

- Saturated 

< 1 g 

< 1 g 

< 1 g 

< 1 g 

Carbohydrate – Total  

- Sugar 

8.3 g 

7.7 g 

27.7 g 

25.6 g 

Sodium 1298 ml  4326 mg 

Allergens Fish and fish products, Soybeans, Wheat 

Food Additives Monosodium Glutamate, Hydrolyzed Fish Protein, Yeast Extract, Acidity Regulator 

(270), Flavour Enhancer (631), Flavour Enhancer (627) 

Storage Condition Store in a dry and ambient space; Refrigerate after opening 

Shelf Life 12 months (from manufacturing date)  

Date Format Best Before Date (DD.MM.YYYY) 

Country of Origin Japan 

Physical & 

Chemical 

Specification 

Sodium Chloride: 10.9±0.8 g/100ml 

 

 


