

Daiwa Food Corporation Pty. Ltd.

ABN 82 110 693 902 6/251 Ferntree Gully Road, Mount Waverley, Vic 3149 Tel 1300-986-318 Fax 1800-338-728

Product Specification				
	So Kom	Bu Tou		
Product Name	Yamasa Konbu Tsuyu 1.8L [6]			
Product Code	DTSU001			
Product	Concentrated Konbu kelp seaweed soup stock. Best cooked with noodles (udon, soba,			
Description	somen) or to make sukiyaki, oden, nimono			
Ingredient	Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, Salt), Water, High Fructose Syrup, Fish and Kombu Extract, Sugar, Salt, Alcohol, Monosodium Glutamate, Blend Seasoning, Hydrolyzed Fish Protein, Shiitake Mushroom Extract, Yeast Extract, Acidity			
	Regulator (270), Flavour Enhancer (631), Mirin (Sweet Sake), Flavour Enhancer (627)			
Product Details				
	Weight per unit(kg)		1.8	
	Units per carton	(5	
Nutritional	Serving per pack: 60			
Information	Serving size: 30ml			
		Average Qu serving	antity per	Average Quantity per 100g
	Energy	161 kJ / 38	kCal	537 kJ / 128 kCal
	Protein	1.4 g		4.6 g
	Fat – Total	< 1 g		< 1 g
	- Saturated	< 1 g		<1 g
	Carbohydrate – Total	8.3 g		27.7 g
	- Sugar	7.7 g		25.6 g
	Sodium	1298 ml		4326 mg
Allergens	Fish and fish products, Soybeans, Wheat			
Food Additives	Monosodium Glutamate, Hydrolyzed Fish Protein, Yeast Extract, Acidity Regulator (270), Flavour Enhancer (631), Flavour Enhancer (627)			
Storage Condition	Store in a dry and ambient space; Refrigerate after opening			
Shelf Life	12 months (from manufacturing date)			
Date Format	Best Before Date (DD.MM.YYYY)			
Country of Origin	Japan			
Physical &	Sodium Chloride: 10.9±0.8 g/100ml			
Chemical				
Specification				